www.pfinc.com	  Page 1
Precision 28000 Test Subsystem
For the 28000 Signal Conditioner
Performance verification is a critical part of ensuring
data integrity of any measurement system.
On the New Frontiers of Precision
28000 Test Subsystem
for the 28000 Signal

E-mail:	 pfinfo@pfinc.com
Web Site:	www.pfinc.com
Ordering Guide
28000-5-TEST: Test subsystem w/ Keysite 34465A (6.5 digit DMM),
33509B function generator, cables and rack adapters
28000-7-TEST: Test subsystem w/ Keysite 3458A (8.5 digit DMM),
33509B function generator, cables and rack adapters
Test Adapter and Cable Requirements by 28000 Card Model
Card
Model
M3 Chassis Reference
Cable for Frequency
Response Match
M5 Chassis Reference
Cable for Frequency
Response Match
Required Test
Adapter(s)
Test Adapter
Function
Notes
28101 Match not supported Match not supported CB-28101-TEST Supports calibration of excitation supply 6
28118
28108
CB-REF-C CB-HD26P-REF-C 28108-TEST-ADAPTER Supports test for excitation sense, current limit,
linearity under load
1
28114
28144
28124
CB-REF-C CB-HD26P-REF-C 28144-TEST-ADAPTER;
281X4-TEST-ADAPTER-34465A or
281X4-HC10-TEST-ADAPTER;
281X4-TEST-ADAPTER-34465A
Bridge completion, shunt cal, excitation sense,
current limit, linearity under load
28124-HC10-TEST-ADAPTER, for cards with
HC10 configuration modules only
1
1
28124-EA CB-REF-C CB-HD26P-REF-C 28144-TEST-ADAPTER;
281X4-TEST-ADAPTER-3458A
Bridge completion, shunt cal, excitation sense,
current limit, linearity under load
1, 6
28154
28164
Match not supported Match not supported 28154-TEST-ADAPTER;
CB-28154-TEST or
28154-HC10-TEST-ADAPTER;
28154-TEST-ADAPTER-34465A
Bridge completion, shunt cal, excitation sense,
current limit, linearity under load
28154-HC10-TEST-ADAPTER, for cards with
HC10 configuration modules only
1
1
28208A CB-REF-C CB-HD26P-REF-C Requires 28208A-1-ITB with CB-
28208A-ITB to run FAT
n/a 6
28302B CB-REF-C CB-HD26P-REF-C 28302B-CHARGE-ADAPTER Supports traceable calibration of internal shunt
capacitor
28304
28324
CB-REF-C CB-HD26P-REF-C 28304/28324-FAT-ADAPTER;
28000-TEDS-ADAPTER-A
Supports traceable calibration of internal shunt
capacitor and optional TEDS functionality
2, 3
28314 CB-REF-C CB-HD26P-REF-C 28334A/28314-CHARGE- ADAPTER;
28000-TEDS-ADAPTER-A
Supports traceable calibration of internal shunt